
4. 
Warranty 

by 
Principal 

Company 

Authbised Signatory 

3. 
Subjet 

to 
'West 

Bengal' 

Jurisdiction 

only. 

is 
not 

made 

with 

in 
the 

stipulated 

time. 

for 

M 
D 

COMPUTERS 

PVT.LTD 

2. 
Interest 

@ 
18% 

p.a. 

will 
be 

charged 

if 
the 

payment 

1. 
Goods 

once 

sold 

will 

not 

be 
taken 

back. 

E.& 0.E. Terms & Conditions 

Receiver's Signature : 

Bank 

Details 

: 
Kotak 

Mahindra 

Bank, 

Ballygunj 

Branch, 

A/C 
NO-

0611481366, 

IFSC: 

KKBKO000325 

Cash 

-
11,900.00 

(CASH);KOTAK 

-65,000.00(UPI) 

Rupees 

Seventy 

Six 

Thousand 

Nine 

Hundred 

Only 

18% Tax Rate 

65,169.48 
Taxable 

Amt. 

CGST 

Amt. 

5,865.26 

SGST Amt. 
5,865.26 

11,730.52 Total Tax 

Grand Total 

7.00 Pcs. 

76,900.00 

2KOS20010801 

7. 
HDD 

SSD 

ADATA 

512GB 

8523 

1.00 Pcs. 

6,991.52 9.00 % 

629.24 

9.00 % 

629.24 

8,250.00 

912NTRL29438 

6. MONITOR LG 

85285100 

1.00 Pcs. 

12,118.64 

9.00 

% 

1,090.68 

9.00 % 

1,090.68 

14,300.00 

200148510000406810135 

5. 

SMPS 

CORSAIR 

TX650M 

80+ 

GOLD 

85044090 

1.00 Pcs. 

6,779.66 9.00 % S,677.96 9.00 % 

610.17| 511.02 

610.17 

8,000.00 

8473 

1.00 Pcs. 

9.00 % 9.00 % 

4. 

CABINET 

NZXT 

HS10 

MATTE 

BLACK 

511.02 

6,700.00 

20273866289/20273866290 

84733030 

1.00 Pcs. 

3. 

RAM 

G.SKILL 

F4-3600C16D-16GTZNC 

8 

10,381.36 9.00 % 

934.32 9.00 % 

934.32 

12,250.00 

L5MOKC2718196ES 

84733020 

1.00| Pcs. 

9,661.02 9.00 % 

869.49 

2. 

M/B 

ASUS 

PRIME 

BS5OM-K 

9.00 % 

869.49 

11,400.00 

9HW7456X90323 

1. 

CPU 

AMD 

RYZEN 

5 
3600 

84733010 

1.00| Pcs. 

13,559.32 9.00 % 

1,220.34 

9.00 % 

1,220.34 

16,000.00 

S.N, 

Description 

of 
Goods 

Code HSN/SAC 

Qty. Unit 

Price 

Rate CGST 

Amount 
CGST 

Rate SGST 

Amount 
SGST 

Amount() 

GSTIN / UIN Party Mobile No 

GSTIN / UIN Party Mobile No 

8902637046 

Party PAN 

Party PAN 

Cash Billed to 

Cash SHAUVIK ROY Shipped to : 

Date of Invoice Invoice No. 

24-07-2020 
: MDHO/2109/20-21 

Reverse Charge Place of Supply 

N 
: 

West 

Bengal 

(19) 

GSTIN: 

mdcomputer5.in 

CIN 
: 

U72300WB2009PTC132053; 

PAN 

: 

MD COMPUTERS PVT.LTD 

TAX INVOICE 
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SX8200 PRO M. 

24" 24GL600F-B8.ATRDM 

19AAFCM9579C1Z0 

Tel. 

: 22346274 

email 

: admin@mdcomputers. 

in 

AAFCM9579C 

16/1 

Ganesh 

Chandra 

Avenue, 

Kolkata-700013 
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